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EXPLORE Now!

w w w . p a y g o . c o . i n

Empowering Lives. Creating Wealth
Join India's fastest growing financial

empowerment community

Welcome to 
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ABOUT US
Pay Go Network provides maximum income opportunities to
improve your financial condition and bring happiness into 
your life.

• Providing employment and growth to the 
unemployed. 

• Helping poor children through education and 
nutrition. 

• Promoting cryptocurrency awareness and donating 
crypto income for child welfare.
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VISION
Our vision is to build a global community where financial freedom, 
equality, and social welfare move together. We aim to become a 
trusted digital platform that not only transforms lives through 
innovative investment and income opportunities but also uplifts 
society by supporting education for poor children and generating 
employment for the unemployed. Pay Go Network envisions a future 
where every individual can achieve economic stability, dignity, and 
happiness through ethical earning and social contribution. 
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MISSION
Our mission at Pay Go Network is to empower 

individuals financially while creating meaningful 
social impact. We aim to provide sustainable 

income opportunities through innovative earning 
models, cryptocurrency promotion, and 

transparent reward systems. Along with building 
financial independence, helping unemployed 

youth find new career paths, and ensuring 
education and nourishment for underprivileged 
children. Through technology-driven growth and 
human-centered values, Pay Go Network strives 

to build a future where financial freedom and 
social responsibility go hand in hand. 
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FREE JOINING 
FOR EVERYONE

Start your journey with zero registration 
cost and earn daily.
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▪ REFERRAL INCOME 

▪ INVESTMENT INCOME 

▪ SHOPPING INCOME 

▪ INSTANT LOAN 

▪ GROUP LOAN 

▪ FINANCE

▪ PG COINS 

▪ LEVEL INCOME 

▪ LEVEL REWARD 

SERVICES
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SERVICES

LEVEL REWARD 

REFERRAL 
INCOME 

INVESTMENT 
INCOME 

SHOPPING 
INCOME 

INSTANT 
LOAN 

GROUP 
LOAN FINANCE

PG 
COINS 

LEVEL 
INCOME 
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REFERENCE INCOME
Earn Each & Every Referral 75₹ 

S.N. MEMBER INCOME (₹)

1 100 7500

2 500 37500

3 10000 75000

4 40000 3000000

5 750000 7500000

Start small, build your network, and earn big through referrals.



Page 9

SILVER
GOLD

DIAMOND

INVESTMENT INCOME

1000/- To 24999/ 
Cycle: 90 Days 

Daily Income: 35 
Total Return: 3,150 

Bonus: 0

25000/- To 299000/-
Cycle: 90 Days 

Daily Income: 875 
Total Return: 78,750 

Bonus 10% : 2500

300000/- To Above 
Cycle: 90 Days 

Daily Income: 10500 
Total Return: 945,000 

Bonus 15% : 45000



Page 10

S.N. AMOUNT CYCLE DAILY INCOME TOTAL INCOME BONUS

1 1000₹ 90 Days 35₹ 3150₹ NA

2 5000₹ 90 Days 175₹ 15750₹ NA

3 10000₹ 90 Days 350₹ 31500₹ NA

4 15000₹ 90 Days 525₹ 47250₹ NA

5 20000₹ 90 Days 700₹ 63000₹ NA

6 25000₹ 90 Days 875₹ 78750₹ NA

SILVER PACKAGE CALCULATION ( Example )
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S.N. AMOUNT CYCLE DAILY INCOME TOTAL INCOME BONUS(10%)

1 25000₹ 90 Days 875₹ 78750₹ 2500₹

2 50000₹ 90 Days 1750₹ 157500₹ 5000₹

3 100000₹ 90 Days 3500₹ 315000₹ 10000₹

4 150000₹ 90 Days 5250₹ 472500₹ 15000₹

5 250000₹ 90 Days 8750₹ 787500₹ 25000₹

6 300000₹ 90 Days 10500₹ 945000₹ 30000₹

GOLD PACKAGE CALCULATION ( Example )
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S.N. AMOUNT CYCLE DAILY INCOME TOTAL INCOME BONUS(15%)

1 300000₹ 90 Days 10500₹ 945000₹ 45000₹

2 600000₹ 90 Days 21000₹ 1890000₹ 90000₹

3 1200000₹ 90 Days 42000₹ 3780000₹ 180000₹

4 1800000₹ 90 Days 63000₹ 5670000₹ 270000₹

5 3000000₹ 90 Days 105000₹ 9450000₹ 450000₹

6 5000000₹ 90 Days 175000₹ 15750000₹ 750000₹

DIAMOND PACKAGE CALCULATION ( Example )
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SHOPPING INCOME
TEAM SHOPPING YOUR INCOME (15%)

10,000 1,500

50,000 7,500

1,00,000 15,000

10,00,000 1,50,000

The more shopping your team does, the more 
your income will increase.

15% 
Commission on Your Team's 

Shopping
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LEVEL INCOME PC COIN

1 10% 10%

2 5% 5%

3 2% 2%

4 1% 1%

5 0.5% 0.5%

6 0.5% 0.5%

7 0.5% 0.5%

8 0.5% 0.5%

9 0.5% 0.5%

10 0.5% 0.5%

LEVEL INCOME
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POINT COIN SELF REWARD POINT REWARD

2L 1L 25000 50K

20L 3L 25000 1.2L

40L 7L 25000 2.2L

70L 15L 25000 3.2L

1CR 30L 25000 5.2L

1.5CR 70L 25000 7.2L

2CR 1CR 25000 10L

4CR 1.7CR 25000 18L

9CR 2.2CR 25000 29L

19CR 5.5CR 25000 49L

TEAM LEVEL REWARD CASH

Note: To receive reward income, Self Reward Points must be 25,000 every month. 
 Your team business is added as 20–30% reward points.
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GROUP LOAN FACILITY
Smart Loans. No Interest. Just Benefits

MEMBERS CAN 
APPLY FOR 

✓ Car Loan 

✓ Bike Loan 

✓ Mobile Loan 

✓ Laptop Loan

❑ 0% Interest for 

Active Users 

(90 Days). 

❑ 5% Interest for 

Others. 
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INSTANT LOAN
FACILITY

• 0% Interest for Active Users 
(90 Days)

 
• 5% Interest for Other Users 

• Security Deposit – ₹3,000 to 
₹50,000

Car Loan  

Bike Loan

Mobile Loan

Car Loan  
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PG COINS - PRIVATE
ASSET MANAGEMENT
PG Coins is a next-generation digital asset designed to 

create stable, secure, and high-return investment 

opportunities for global users. 

✓ 1000+% Annual Returns 
✓ Blockchain-Backed Security 
✓ Smart Portfolio Diversification 
✓ Global Payment & Exchange Access 
✓ Unlock Your Financial Potential 
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PG COINS UTILITY
PG Coin is the official digital asset of Pay Go Network, 

usable for international money exchange, UPI payments, 
and shopping worldwide.

➢ Global Exchange across all countries 

➢ All UPI & Wallet Transfers supported 

➢ Use for daily purchases and essentials 

➢ Current Price: ₹16.50 — expected growth up to 

3000% 

➢ Instant Transfers & Cash Withdrawals available 

One Coin — Infinite Opportunities
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PAY GO GROUP
COMING SOON

New Service Launch

PAY GO GROUP
ATM CARD

Coming To You All Very Soon.

• It will work at any ATM.

• Cash Withdrawal from Wallet.

• Fast, Safe & Easy

Apply now and get your digital wallet money 
instantly in cash.
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TERMS & CONDITIONS
✓Free joining available for everyone. 
✓Activation amount – ₹1000. 
✓One ID proof only 1 id. 
✓Minimum withdrawal – ₹500. 
✓Daily closing at 12:00 AM (midnight). 
✓Admin & TDS Charge 15%. 
✓TDS refund 10% 1 years. 
✓No auto pool condition for income. 
✓2 Directs in first month and 1 Direct each 

following month. 
✓Failure to maintain monthly directs will stop 

income generation. 
✓No closing on Sundays or festivals. 
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PROMOTION
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PG COINTHANK YOU
Join Pay Go Network — Let’s Grow Together!

For More Information: paygonetwork@gmail.com

Visit: www.paygo.co.in 

Pay Go Network – A Mission to Build Financial 

Freedom and Social Change.

Pay Go : 01169272899 Helpline number

mailto:paygonetwork@gmail.com
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